

## **Professional Agreement Invoice and Progress Report**

Idaho Transportation Department

ITD 0771 (Rev. 01-17) itd.idaho.gov

This page must be filled out monthly by the Consultant and forwarded to the Agreement Administrator with the monthly invoice. If necessary, attach additional sheets for continuation.

Key Number	Project Number		Project Name		Date						
. 10) 110	ITD RP 261		ITD - Augment Asphalt	Mix	1/10/2018						
Agreement Adr	ninistrator	Progres	s Report Number	Agreement Number							
Mike Santi		KLK58	31-12	UI-17-01	UI-17-01						
Consultant's Na	ame			Report/Billing Period (Fr	om and To)						
				12/1/17-12/31/17	12/31/17						
Prompt Payme	nt To Subconsultant(s) Verified	A	Authorization Number	Invoice Number							
☐ Yes ☐ I	No			Inv #12							
- We used F - We prepar MTS system different field - We are cur SCB specim machine that Summarize W	A Accomplished During the Month (List Month Wathway to evaluate the rutting field ed and test laboratory specimens in. We also tested laboratory-prepared projects for Hamburg testing.  Internetly preparing the field cores (currently prepared to Date (Milestones Combined to Date (Milestone	d performance under Task 4 ured specimen utting the species were preparations with the upleted and Date	te of the selected test site.  I. We tested 18 specimer as in Hamburg test. In address and making the rared. However, we are cut a manufacturer to repair (cs) (List Major Activities that v	es.  Ins in Indirect Tension Test (Idition, we prepared field control for SCB-Jc and SCB-Irrently experience a problem it.  Indirect Tension Test (Idition)  Indirect Test (Idition)  Indir	IDT) using the res from 7  - IFIT tests. 170 m with the AMPT on dates.)						
The research	n Required from ITD to Avoid Delays th team is still looking to receive co logs to analyze cracking performa		rement sites and loose m	ixtures from new paving pro	ojects, in addition						
List Changes	in Scope or Complexity that Requires a	Supplemental <i>F</i>	Agreement or Time Adjustmer	nts							
Drintad Name		Title	,	Consultantla Signatura							
Printed Name Emad Kasse	am.	Title Principal Inv	estigator	Consultant's Signature							
Emad Nass	ziii	Principal Inve	ะรแบลเบเ								

Distribution: DRI (Original) - Project File Copy - Prime Consultant

## **Professional Agreement Invoice and Progress Report**

Idaho Transportation Department

ITD 0771 (Rev. 01-17) itd.idaho.gov

## Status Report This page must be completed by the Agreement Administrator

A completed status report must accompany all Agreement invoices recommended for payment. The requested percentage of progress measurements for this report/billing period are required.

-			-		-												
Key Number	Progran	n Number			Р	rogress	Report Nu	mber	Agree	greement Number							
						1	2			UI-17	7-01						
Agreement Time	d	P	ercent	of Agre	eement Tim	e Elapse	ed F	Percent of Work Completed									
26 months			13					50.00	0%				45.4%				
Original Agreement	Amount	Suppleme	ental(s)	Curr	ent Agreeme	ent Am	nount	Payme	ents (Includi	ng this P	ayment	Percent	of Agreement Dollars P	aid			
Agreement Time  26 months  Original Agreement Amount \$169,998.97  Prompt Payment To Subconsultant(s) Verified Yes No  If There is a Significant Variance Between the Consultant Invoice Number Invoice #12 Report Reviewed By  Consultant Performance To Be Work planned for this period was completed Yes No  Explain  Performance: Describe the Consultants performance: Describe the Consultants performance To Be  Onsultant Performance To Be				\$16	9,998.97			\$61,9	991.11				36.47%				
	Fixed F			oice/			9		Negotiated \$								
If There is a Signific	cant Var	iance Betv	ween the Per	centages, I	I Please Expl	lain				'			1.				
Consultant Invoice N	lumber					This I	Payme	ent Amo	ount								
Invoice #12						\$2,6	2,644.11										
Report Reviewed By	,										Re	view Date					
Consultant Per	rforma	ance 1	Γο Be Cor	npleted	Monthly	by t	he A	gree	ment Ad	dmini	strato	or					
Work planned for thi	s period	was comp	leted	Quality of	work was co	mplete	ed sati	sfactory	/	Discuss	ed perl	ormance v	vith Consultant				
☐ Yes	□ N	٧o			⁄es		Ю				] Yes		] No				
Explain																	
	Olanned for this period was completed  Quality of work was completed satisfactory  Discussed performance with Consultant  Yes  No  Yes  No																
Performance: Des	cribe the	Consulta	nts performa	nce during	this period												
		13   S0.00%   45.4%     Supplemental(s)   Current Agreement Amount   \$0.00%   \$169,998.97   \$61,991.11   36.47%     Supplemental(s)   Fixed Fee   \$															
progress is	substa	intiated,	significant	material	expense	s hav	ve su	pport	docume	ntatior	(rece	eipts), ar	nd the costs billed	are			
Circl De		l sautt i	Jr 4 - 11	L		- 4 /1	Α.				:_£		ambata di ang mga 2002				
assets acqu	uired h	ave bee	n delivered	d or value	received	d, an	affida	avit of	indebted	dness	receiv	ed, and	the project review				
Agreement Administ	rator's Si	ignature			Date				Second (In	ndepend	ent) Re	viewer's Si	ignature				

## ITD RP 261 UI-17-02 KLK581

		Yr 2016	Yr 2017												Υ	/r 2019										
		Dec	Jan	Feb	Ma	ır Apr	Ma	ay Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oc	t No	v Dec	Ja	n Feb	Mar A	pr Ma	y Jun	Jul	Aug S	<b>з</b> ер	Oct	Nov D	)ec	Jan
Task 1	Literature review	5%	20%	<b>50</b> %	75	% <b>100</b> %	<b>%</b>																			
Task 2	Identify and select pavement sites for evaluation			20%	40	% 50%	6 60	)% 90%	90%	6 95%	100%	6														
Task 3	Conduct field performance evaluation and collect cores and virgin materials				109	% 20%	6 <b>2</b> 5	<b>5% 30%</b>	40%	6 <b>40</b> %	50%	55	% 65	% <b>75</b> %	6											
Task 4	Conduct laboratory performance tests						39	% 5%	109	6 <b>13</b> %	17%	25	% <b>28</b>	% 33%	6											
Task 5	Comprehensive evaluation of laboratory and field performance data											39	% 59	% <b>10</b> %	6											
Task 6	Develop performance test specifications																									
Task 7	Prepare the Final report																									
Deliverable No.							1	1	2			3	3			4			5			6		7		8